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
complete the waiver section of the authorization form.  If the waiver form is NOT completed and returned, your unit 
will be checked by Maintenance as stated above. 
 
Effective November 2004 Woodson Bend WILL NO LONGER be financially responsible for repairs or damage 
caused by frozen water lines in units that have not been underpinned. The owner(s) of affected units will be billed 
for any and all repairs caused by frozen water lines.     
 
If you need your heating system checked, you will need to contact Davis Heating & Air at (606) 679-4217 or 
Epperson Electric at (606) 679-7476. 
 
Insulation can be blown into the attic and between units. Insulation under the lower unit is recommended at 6” which 
will give you an R of 19, this is a good energy saving program. For further information regarding insulation, call 
Maintenance at (606) 561-5314. 
 
Now is also the time to consider any remodeling to avoid summer interruptions. 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN TO WOODSON BEND RESORT 
 

 
___________________ YES, I would like to enroll in the TEMP. CHECK PROGRAM. I understand the charge for this service is $150.00 
and I will be billed accordingly. 
 
 
___________________ NO, I do not wish to enroll in the TEMP. CHECK PROGRAM. 
 
 
Owner: ________________________________________________________________ Unit # ___________________ 
 
WAIVER:  I do not want Maintenance to check my unit when the temperature falls near or below freezing. I understand that if damage 
occurs I may be liable for the needed repairs. 
 
Owner: ________________________________________________________________ Unit # ____________________ 
 
ALSO… 
 
____________________YES,  I would like my WASHER in my storage area winterized. I understand the charge for this is $69.00. 

 
Revised 09/16/09 
Revised 10/15/12 
Revised 10/10/14 
 

                  

mailto:maintenancewb@woodsonbendresort.com
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FOR SALE:  Unit 10-3  Uniqueness! 100 yds. from 

the Clubhouse & Pool. Fabulous LAKE VIEW! 2BR, 
2BA, walk-thru large closet, fully furnished. 

Price Reduced  $149,000  Now $139,900 and 
negotiable  Call Charlie  at 513-678-4155 

 
 
 
 

 

For Rent at Woodson Bend : Condo 7-3 
Extremely large luxury condo 1BR, 1BA Sleeps 6.Contact Tony 
Marcum@859 512 8018 or email tmarcumrentals@yahoo.com . 
View on line at www.tmarcumrentals.com    or contact Jamma 

Underwood Director of Rentals @ Woodson Bend 606 561 5300. 
This condo is available for long or short term or just for the 

weekends at the Bend !!! 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  
 
       
       
       
       
       
       
        

FOR SALE-1/3 ownership in condo 98-4.  
Enjoy the Bend at 1/3 the cost of full ownership. 

2BR/2BA lower level unit. Golf cart storage, laundry 
room, all new appliances and TV. New carpet in LR and 

Hall. Includes golf cart and private concrete patio. 
$49,900. Contact Bill Girton at (513) 609-6029 

 
 

         For RENT: Unit #54-2 
Upstairs unit on cul-de-sac: on putting green. 

Furnished. Small 2br/1ba. Fireplace. Stack washer & 
dryer. Golf cart storage. 100 yards from the 

pool/Clubhouse. Pets;perhaps? Updated kitchen w/ 
dishwasher. Porch & small sundeck & concrete patio with 
gas grill. One year lease (possibly longer) $875 mo Plus 
utilities or $1000 mo No Utilities. Call Steve Winter @ 

513-235-0535. 

 
        

 

 

 
MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE!!!   

PHONE 606-561-5953 
 

30-2   LIFE WAY – VERY BEAUTIFUL CONDO 
WITH LOTS OF EXTRAS!!!   

2 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, Living Room (Gas Fireplace) 
& Kitchen Combo, 12 Ft Deck with Vinyl Sliders, 

Side Covered Porch, Fully Furnished and all Appliances 
Stay, Kitchen & Bathrooms Updated 

(Granite Counter Tops & Vanity Tops),  Common Area 
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